2. AME	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTR	ACT	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID COD	E	PAGE 1
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE RE	Q. NO.	5. PRC	DJECT NO.(If appl
м0	06	11-22-2011		R-12-004 /25/11			
6. ISS'	UED BY . CODE	3100		MINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6)	CODE	3100
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	<u></u>		· ·	gulatory Commission		<u> </u>
I	Div. of Contracts			Div. of Contrac	ts -		
	Attn: Vanessa Lamb Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			Mail Stop: TWB-	01-BIOM		
	Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC	20555		
B. NAM	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION N	iO.
PR	OJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	1)	
					·		
17	60 OLD MEADOW RD STE 400				10A. MODIFICATION OF		
мс	LEAN VA 221024331				100000 MAC	DR 0,	10 190
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM	13)	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			X 03-03-2010		
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEND	ENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS		
τ	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hou	ir and dat	e specified for receipt	of Offers is ex	tended,	is not exte
	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p		•			-	
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning						
	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC						
	ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi						
by	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter						
	d date specified.	R#: 2012-11-11-I-	156	JOB CODE#: R118	BOC#: 2574		
iz. AC	AI	PPN#: 31X0200.211		FFS COMMITTMENT	'#: 120262		
		IES ONLY TO MODIF			: 541519		·
		THE CONTRACT/ORD			•		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify					A.	
]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		/E CHANGE	S (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
^	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR						
	C, THE SET PERMIT PROVEMENT IS ENTERED INTO FUR						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					· · · ·	
	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it	s required to sign this doc	ument an	d return	copies to the issuing office		
E II							
		CF section headings, including solid	-nauon/contra	act subject matter where feas	(.eiu		
4. DE			nds in	the amount of c	300 000 00		
4. DE	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U purpose of this modification is to		nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
4. DE 'he			nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
4. DE	purpose of this modification is to		nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
4. DE Che	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details.	obligate FY'12 fun	nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
14.DE The See Peri	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02	obligate FY'12 fun	nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
A.DE	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged)	obligate FY'12 fun	nds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
A.DE	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02	obligate FY'12 fun	ıds in	the amount of \$	300,000.00.		
Peri Ceil	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged)	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged)			300,000.00.		
Peri Che Che Ceil	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed)	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged)			300,000.00.		
4.DE The Gee Ceil Dbli	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed)	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	n uncha	nged.			
14.DE The See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	uncha	nged.	force and effect.	int)	
14.DE The See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	n uncha re changed, r	nged. emains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or pri , Jr.	int)	
44.DE The See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	re changed, r 16A. 1	nged. emains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón Contracting Off	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or pr , Jr. icer		
44.DE The See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	n uncha re changed, r 16A. 1 16B. 1	nged. emains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or pr , Jr. icer		16C. DATE SIGNE
44.DE The See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	re changed, r 16A. 1	nged. MAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón Contracting Off JNITED STATES OF AMERI	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or pr , Jr. icer		16C. DATE SIGNE 11-22-201
4. DE 2 he 2 eri 2 eil 2 bli 3 ll 5 A. N 15 B. C	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	n uncha re changed, r 16A. 1 16B. 1	nged. MAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón Contracting Off JNITED STATES OF AMERI	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or pr , Jr. icer CA CMC of Contracting Officer)		11-22-201
44. DE Che See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep 15B. C	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under th ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referent NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) .is contract remain .ced in Hem 9A or 10A, as heretofor 	n uncha re changed, r 16A, 1 16B, I BY	nged. emains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón Contracting Off JNITED STATES OF AMERI (Signatum	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or print) , Jr. icer CA Contracting Officer) ST/	ANDARD FOI	
4. DE Che See Peri Ceil Dbli All Excep 15B. C	purpose of this modification is to page 2 for modification details. iod of Performance: 03/03/2010-03/02 ling: \$1,982,405.33 (Unchanged) igations: \$1,973,159.00 (Changed) other terms and conditions under the stas provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referent VAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NN 7540-01-152-8070	obligate FY'12 fun /2012 (Unchanged) is contract remain	n uncha re changed, r 16A, 1 16B, I BY	nged. emains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Heriberto Colón Contracting Off JNITED STATES OF AMERI (Signatum	force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or print) , Jr. icer CA Contracting Officer) ST/	ANDARD FOI	11-22-201 RM 30 (REV. 10

.•



NRC-DR-07-10-190 Modification No. M006 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY12 funds in the amount of \$300,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the delivery order from \$1,673,159.00 to \$1,973,159.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Subsection A.1 - **CONSIDERATION** AND OBLIGATION, the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,973,159.00."

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'10 Obligation Amount	\$833,159.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount	\$840,000.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount	\$300,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:.....\$1,973,159.00

This modification obligates FY'12 funds in the amount of \$300,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this delivery order contract remains unchanged.